

Misc. Case No. 62/2024

Regd. 62/2024

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 03

Dt. 20-02-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and S.R. of special citation.

Ld. Counsel of both sides file their respective hazira.

S.R. of special citation received which are duly served.

Fix 02-04-2025 for hearing the instant Misc. Case and further
order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda