

Misc. Case No. 62/2024 (Act-VIII)
Regd. 62/2024
CNR No. WBML01-007052-2024

Present: Sri Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 10

Dt. 10-02-2026

Today is fixed for hearing argument and further order.

Ld. Advocate of both sides file their respective hazira.

Ld. Advocate of both side verbally prays for time.

Fix **24-03-2026** for hearing argument and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda.